&2 CME Group

CBOT Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,

completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be

consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,

completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be

consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,

completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be

consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,

completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be

consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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150,141,834 138,846,662 8.1% 0 0 0.0%
9,737,286 5,977,946 62.9% 0 0 0.0%
0 1 -100.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
24,970,229 22,021,862 13.4% 0 0 0.0%
184,849,349 166,846,481 10.8% 0 0 0.0%
1,708 1,224 39.5% 0 0 0.0%
19,856,059 22,114,849 -10.2% 0 0 0.0%
6,484,299 4,588,709 41.3% 0 0 0.0%
26,342,066 26,704,782 -1.4% 0 0 0.0%
169,997,893 160,961,511  5.6% 0 0 0.0%
9,738,994 5,979,170  62.9% 0 0 0.0%
0 11 -100.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0  0.0% 0 0 0.0%
31,454,528 26,610,571  18.2% 0 0 0.0%
211,191,415 193,551,263  9.1% 0 0 0.0%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.

ELEC
Y.T.D 2022

242,136,886
20,602,917
0

2
42,670,145
305,409,950

3,951
41,452,405
11,605,939
53,062,295

283,589,291
20,606,868
0

2
54,276,084
358,472,245

ELEC
Y.T.D 2021

210,788,656
13,289,953
50

4
43,445,851
267,524,514

2,986
40,512,289
12,154,060
52,669,335

251,300,945
13,292,939
50

4
55,599,911
320,193,849

%
CHG

14.9%
55.0%
-100.0%
-50.0%
-1.8%
14.2%

32.3%
2.3%
-4.5%
0.7%

12.8%
55.0%
-100.0%
-50.0%
-2.4%
12.0%



	Volume
	Interest Rate
	Futures
	Options

	Equity Index
	Futures
	Options

	Energy
	Futures

	Ags
	Futures

	Ag Products
	Futures
	Options



